
ROUTE PM:

Depart 07:45

07:47

08:05

08:13

08:15

08:30

Arrive 08:45

Arrive 15:15

Depart 15:30

15:35

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:42

15:44

15:45

Arrive 15:50

Depart 15:55

16:10

16:12

16:15

Arrive 16:25

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

ROUTE AM: Bingham, Nottingham Road, Market Palce, Long Acre, Grantham Road, A52, Henson Lane, 

Henson Close Turning Area, Saxondale Drive, A52, Bingham road, Cropwell Road, A52, 

davis Road, Abbey Road, Rodney Road, St edmund Campion School, Stamford Road, 

Melton Road, Wilford Lane, The Becket School

Radcliffe, Harlequin

St Edmund Campion then to The becket Schoot via Compton Acres, route reversed 

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Bingham, Nottingham Road

Bingham, Market Place

Saxondale

Walcote Drive/Greythorn Drive

Radcliffe, Cropwell Road

St Edmund Campion

The Becket School

 

AFTERNOONS

St Edmund Campion

West Bridgford, Boundary Road

Loughborough Road/Stanhome Drive

Greythorn Drive/Queensbury Avenue

Radcliffe, Harlequin

Saxondale

Bingham, Market Place

Compton Acres Roundabout

Compton Acres, Apple Tree

Compton Acres/Landmere Lane

The Becket School 

Radcliffe, Post Office

BUS SERVICE NO: 448 CAPACITY: 16

SCHOOL: St Edmund Campion RC Academy - Including The Becket School 

BUS OPERATOR: Nottingham Coaches


