

SCHOOL:	St Edmund Campion RC Academy - Including The Becket School		
BUS OPERATOR:	Nottingham Coaches		
BUS SERVICE NO:	448	CAPACITY:	16

	Bingham, Nottingham Road, Market Palce, Long Acre, Grantham Road, A52, Henson Lane, Henson Close Turning Area, Saxondale Drive, A52, Bingham road, Cropwell Road, A52, davis Road, Abbey Road, Rodney Road, St edmund Campion School, Stamford Road, Melton Road, Wilford Lane, The Becket School
ROUTE PM:	St Edmund Campion then to The becket Schoot via Compton Acres, route reversed

## **TIMETABLE**

## **MORNINGS**

Bingham, Nottingham Road	Depart	07:45
Bingham, Market Place		07:47
Saxondale		08:05
Radcliffe, Harlequin		08:13
Radcliffe, Cropwell Road		08:15
St Edmund Campion		08:30
The Becket School	Arrive	08:45

## **AFTERNOONS**

St Edmund Campion	Arrive Depart	15:15 15:30
West Bridgford, Boundary Road	Берап	15:35
Loughborough Road/Stanhome Drive		15:37
Greythorn Drive/Queensbury Avenue		15:39
Walcote Drive/Greythorn Drive		15:40
Compton Acres Roundabout		15:42
Compton Acres, Apple Tree		15:44
Compton Acres/Landmere Lane		15:45
The Becket School	Arrive	15:50
	Depart	15:55
Radcliffe, Post Office		16:10
Radcliffe, Harlequin		16:12
Saxondale		16:15
Bingham, Market Place	Arrive	16:25

## **NOTES**

- The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
  by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils <u>must</u> travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.